ATC 100 E Series
Porcelain High RF Power
Multilayer Capacitors
• Case E Size             • Capacitance Range
  (.380" x .380")          1 pF to 5100 pF
• High Q                     • Ultra-Stable Performance
• Low ESR/ESL          • High RF Current/Voltage
• High RF Power        • High Reliability

ATC # 001-809 Rev. M, 9/14
ATC 100 E Capacitance Values
ATC PART NUMBER CODE
                                                            ATC100 E    39   1     K     W   3600  X    C
      Series
      Case Size
      Capacitance Code:
      First 2 significant digits for capacitance.
      R=Decimal Point                                                                                                            Laser Marking
      Indicates number of zeros following digits                                                                     WVDC
      of capacitance in picofarads except for decimal values.
                                                                                                                                             Termination Code
      Capacitance Tolerance
Packaging
      C - ATC Matrix Tray (Standard)
      T - Tape and Reel, 250 pc. qty.
      I - Special Packaging. Consult Factory
The above part number refers to a 100 E Series (case size E) 390 pF capacitor,
K tolerance (±10%), 3600 WVDC, with W termination (Tin /Lead, Solder Plated over Nickel Barrier), laser marking and Waffle-packaging.
For additional information and catalogs contact your ATC
representative or call direct at (+1-631) 622-4700.
Consult factory for additional performance data.
ATC accepts orders for our parts using designations with or without the
“ATC” prefix. Both methods of defining the part number are equivalent,
i.e., part numbers referenced with the “ATC” prefix are interchangeable to
parts referenced without the “ATC” prefix. Customers are free to use either
in specifying or procuring parts from American Technical Ceramics.
2
VRMS = 0.707 X WVDC
• SPECIAL VALUES, TOLERANCES, MATCHING, AND CAPACITOR ASSEMBLIES ARE AVAILABLE.   • ATC’S CUSTOM POWER CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY CATALOG, ATC # 001-900 LISTS
ASSEMBLY OPTIONS.   • EXTENDED WORKING VOLTAGES ARE AVAILABLE FOR COMMERCIAL ORDERS ONLY.   • ENCAPSULATION OPTION AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE
Code B C D F G J K M
Tol. ±0.1 pF ±0.25 pF ±0.5 pF ±1% ±2% ±5% ±10% ±20%
CAP.
CODE
CAP.
(pF) TOL.
RATED WVDC
STD.      EXT.
CAP.
CODE
CAP.
(pF) TOL.
RATED WVDC
STD.      EXT.
CAP.
CODE
CAP.
(pF) TOL.
RATED WVDC
STD.      EXT.
CAP.
CODE
CAP.
(pF) TOL.
RATED WVDC
STD.      EXT.
1R0
1R1